TrueTech Energy
TT - MAR Series
The TT - MAR series is available with storage capacities from 200 to 5,000 Liters . All tanks
feature ASME / EN tank construction. With input choices as high as 432 kW on 200 through 5,000
liters models, the TT - MAR series can be used for maximum-demand hot water supply services
TrueTech marine type electrical water heaters are designed for
compactness and ease of use. For better durability under the different
usage, our freshwater water heaters are made of 304L stainless steel

TrueTech Energy
TT - MAR Series
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
                        —  — —          — —         —
STEP 1                 STEP II          STEP III           STEP 1V            STEP V            STEP VI           STEP VII
STEP 1
USING PLACE
TT EX            = LARGE CAPACITY ELECTRICAL WATER HEATER SERIES
TT C               = COMMERCIAL SERIES ELECTRICAL WATER HEATER
TT EX MAR  = MARINE SERIES LARGE CAPACITY ELECTRICAL WATER HEATER
TT CMAR      = MARINE SERIES COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL WATER HEATERS
TT YMAR     =  YACHT SERIES ELECTRICAL WATER HEATERS
TT NAVY      = NAVY SERIES ELECTRICAL WATER HEATERS
TT FARM      =  FARM SERIES ELECTRICAL WATER HEATERS
TT CNST       =  CONSTRUCTION SERIES ELECTRICAL WATER HEATERS
TT FLOW      = INSTANT – FLOW SERIESELECTRICAL TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
TT CONT      =  CONTAINER SERIES ELECTRICAL WATER HEATERS
TT ECO         =  ECONOMIC SERIES ELECTRICAL WATER HEATERS
TT HYD         = MARINE SERIES HYDROPHORE TANK
TT FWPS       = MARINE SERIES FRESH WATER PRESSURE SET
STEP II
DESIGN
EN  = EN PRESSURE VESSEL CODE
AS  = ASME BOILER AND PRESSURE VESSEL
UL  = UL ELECTRIC BOOSTER AND COMMERCIAL STORAGE TANK WATER HEATER
STEP III
CONTROLLER TYPE
MC  = MECHANICAL
DG  = DIGITAL
PL   = PLC
SS   =  SOLID STATE
STEP IV
STORAGE CAPACITY
STEP V
HEATING POWER ( KW )
200 300 400 500 750 1000 1250 1500
6  TT MAR-EN-MC-200-6  TT MAR-EN-MC-300-6  TT MAR-EN-MC-400-6  TT MAR-EN-MC-500-6  TT MAR-EN-MC-750-6  TT MAR-EN-MC-1000-6  TT MAR-EN-MC-1250-6  TT MAR-EN-MC-1000-6
12 TT MAR-EN-MC-200-12 TT MAR-EN-MC-300-12 TT MAR-EN-MC-400-12 TT MAR-EN-MC-500-12 TT MAR-EN-MC-750-12 TT MAR-EN-MC-1000-12 TT MAR-EN-MC-1250-12 TT MAR-EN-MC-1000-12
15 TT MAR-EN-MC-200-15 TT MAR-EN-MC-300-15 TT MAR-EN-MC-400-15 TT MAR-EN-MC-500-15 TT MAR-EN-MC-750-15 TT MAR-EN-MC-1000-15 TT MAR-EN-MC-1250-15 TT MAR-EN-MC-1000-15
18 TT MAR-EN-MC-200-18 TT MAR-EN-MC-300-18 TT MAR-EN-MC-400-18 TT MAR-EN-MC-500-18 TT MAR-EN-MC-750-18 TT MAR-EN-MC-1000-18 TT MAR-EN-MC-1250-18 TT MAR-EN-MC-1000-18
24 TT MAR-EN-MC-200-24 TT MAR-EN-MC-300-24 TT MAR-EN-MC-400-24 TT MAR-EN-MC-500-24 TT MAR-EN-MC-750-24 TT MAR-EN-MC-1000-24 TT MAR-EN-MC-1250-24 TT MAR-EN-MC-1000-24
30 - TT MAR-EN-MC-300-30 TT MAR-EN-MC-400-30 TT MAR-EN-MC-500-30 TT MAR-EN-MC-750-30 TT MAR-EN-MC-1000-30 TT MAR-EN-MC-1250-30 TT MAR-EN-MC-1000-30
36 - TT MAR-EN-DG-300-36 TT MAR-EN-DG-400-36 TT MAR-EN-DG-500-36 TT MAR-EN-DG-750-36 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-36 TT MAR-EN-DG-1250-36 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-36
45 - TT MAR-EN-DG-300-45 TT MAR-EN-DG-400-45 TT MAR-EN-DG-500-45 TT MAR-EN-DG-750-45 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-45 TT MAR-EN-DG-1250-45 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-45
54 - - TT MAR-EN-DG-400-54 TT MAR-EN-DG-500-54 TT MAR-EN-DG-750-54 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-54 TT MAR-EN-DG-1250-54 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-54
60 - - TT MAR-EN-DG-400-60 TT MAR-EN-DG-500-60 TT MAR-EN-DG-750-60 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-60 TT MAR-EN-DG-1250-60 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-60
72 - - - TT MAR-EN-DG-500-72 TT MAR-EN-DG-750-72 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-72 TT MAR-EN-DG-1250-72 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-72
90 - - - TT MAR-EN-DG-500-90 TT MAR-EN-DG-750-90 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-90 TT MAR-EN-DG-1250-90 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-90
108 - - - - TT MAR-EN-DG-750-108 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-108 TT MAR-EN-DG-1250-108 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-108
126 - - - - TT MAR-EN-DG-750-126 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-126 TT MAR-EN-DG-1250-126 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-126
144 - - - - - TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-144 TT MAR-EN-DG-1250-144 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-144
180 - - - - - TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-180 TT MAR-EN-DG-1250-180 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-180
216 - - - - - - TT MAR-EN-DG-1250-216 TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-216
252 - - - - - - - TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-252
288 - - - - - - - TT MAR-EN-DG-1000-288
324 - - - - - - - -
360 - - - - - - - -
396 - - - - - - - -
432 - - - - - - - -
                     MODEL NUMBERS
INPUT KW
TT MAR SERIES
TANK CAPACITY ( LITER )
2000 2250 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000
6 - - - - - - - -
12 - - - - - - - -
15 - - - - - - - -
18 - - - - - - - -
24 - - - - - - - -
30 TT MAR-EN-MC-2000-30 - - - - - - -
36 TT MAR-EN-DG-2000-36 TT MAR-EN-DG-2250-36 - - - - - -
45 TT MAR-EN-DG-2000-45 TT MAR-EN-DG-2250-45 TT MAR-EN-DG-2500-45 - - - - -
54 TT MAR-EN-DG-2000-54 TT MAR-EN-DG-2250-54 TT MAR-EN-DG-2500-54 - - - - -
60 TT MAR-EN-DG-2000-60 TT MAR-EN-DG-2250-60 TT MAR-EN-DG-2500-60 TT MAR-EN-DG-3000-60 TT MAR-EN-DG-3500-60 TT MAR-EN-DG-4000-60 TT MAR-EN-DG-4500-60 TT MAR-EN-DG-5000-60
72 TT MAR-EN-DG-2000-72 TT MAR-EN-DG-2250-72 TT MAR-EN-DG-2500-72 TT MAR-EN-DG-3000-72 TT MAR-EN-DG-3500-72 TT MAR-EN-DG-4000-72 TT MAR-EN-DG-4500-72 TT MAR-EN-DG-5000-72
90 TT MAR-EN-DG-2000-90 TT MAR-EN-DG-2250-90 TT MAR-EN-DG-2500-90 TT MAR-EN-DG-3000-90 TT MAR-EN-DG-3500-90 TT MAR-EN-DG-4000-90 TT MAR-EN-DG-4500-90 TT MAR-EN-DG-5000-90
108 TT MAR-EN-DG-2000-108 TT MAR-EN-DG-2250-108 TT MAR-EN-DG-2500-108 TT MAR-EN-DG-3000-108 TT MAR-EN-DG-3500-108 TT MAR-EN-DG-4000-108 TT MAR-EN-DG-4500-108 TT MAR-EN-DG-5000-108
126 TT MAR-EN-DG-2000-126 TT MAR-EN-DG-2250-126 TT MAR-EN-DG-2500-126 TT MAR-EN-DG-3000-126 TT MAR-EN-DG-3500-126 TT MAR-EN-DG-4000-126 TT MAR-EN-DG-4500-126 TT MAR-EN-DG-5000-126
144 TT MAR-EN-DG-2000-144 TT MAR-EN-DG-2250-144 TT MAR-EN-DG-2500-144 TT MAR-EN-DG-3000-144 TT MAR-EN-DG-3500-144 TT MAR-EN-DG-4000-144 TT MAR-EN-DG-4500-144 TT MAR-EN-DG-5000-144
180 TT MAR-EN-DG-2000-180 TT MAR-EN-DG-2250-180 TT MAR-EN-DG-2500-180 TT MAR-EN-DG-3000-180 TT MAR-EN-DG-3500-180 TT MAR-EN-DG-4000-180 TT MAR-EN-DG-4500-180 TT MAR-EN-DG-5000-180
216 TT MAR-EN-DG-2000-216 TT MAR-EN-DG-2250-216 TT MAR-EN-DG-2500-216 TT MAR-EN-DG-3000-216 TT MAR-EN-DG-3500-216 TT MAR-EN-DG-4000-216 TT MAR-EN-DG-4500-216 TT MAR-EN-DG-5000-216
252 TT MAR-EN-DG-2000-252 TT MAR-EN-DG-2250-252 TT MAR-EN-DG-2500-252 TT MAR-EN-DG-3000-252 TT MAR-EN-DG-3500-252 TT MAR-EN-DG-4000-252 TT MAR-EN-DG-4500-252 TT MAR-EN-DG-5000-252
288 TT MAR-EN-DG-2000-288 TT MAR-EN-DG-2250-288 TT MAR-EN-DG-2500-288 TT MAR-EN-DG-3000-288 TT MAR-EN-DG-3500-288 TT MAR-EN-DG-4000-288 TT MAR-EN-DG-4500-288 TT MAR-EN-DG-5000-288
324 TT MAR-EN-DG-2000-324 TT MAR-EN-DG-2250-324 TT MAR-EN-DG-2500-324 TT MAR-EN-DG-3000-324 TT MAR-EN-DG-3500-324 TT MAR-EN-DG-4000-324 TT MAR-EN-DG-4500-324 TT MAR-EN-DG-5000-324
360 - - TT MAR-EN-DG-2500-360 TT MAR-EN-DG-3000-360 TT MAR-EN-DG-3500-360 TT MAR-EN-DG-4000-360 TT MAR-EN-DG-4500-360 TT MAR-EN-DG-5000-360
396 - - - - - TT MAR-EN-DG-4000-396 TT MAR-EN-DG-4500-396 TT MAR-EN-DG-5000-396
432 - - - - - TT MAR-EN-DG-4000-432 TT MAR-EN-DG-4500-432 TT MAR-EN-DG-5000-432
INPUT KW
TT MAR SERIES
TANK CAPACITY ( LITER )
                     MODEL NUMBERS